
Principal Megan Wheatley

Vice Principal Kelly Greene

Office Administrator Desiree LaMarche

GRADE DIVISION TEACHER

6/7 E01 Keann Suen ksuen@sd44.ca

6/7 E02 Ben Watson (M-Th) / Chelsea Brown (Fri) bwatson@sd44.ca CDBrown@sd44.ca

4/5 E03 Tara Ward tward@sd44.ca

3/4 E04 Darren Steele dsteele@sd44.ca

2/3 E05 Annika Olson aolson@sd44.da

1/2 E06 Kristina Gray kgray@sd44.ca

K/1 E07 Alena Jacenko ajecenko@sd44.ca

K E08 Maria Giesbrecht mgiesbrecht@sd44.ca

Literacy Centre Vanessa Barattini vbarattini@sd44.ca

GRADE DIVISION TEACHER

6/7 F01 Sarah McCurdy SMcCurdy@sd44.ca

6/7 F02 Jessica Piteux jpiteux@sd44.ca

5/6 F03 Sasha Melnyk smelnyk@sd44.ca

4/5 F04 Sarah LeBlanc (Mon, Th, Fri) / Danielle Delbruck (Tu/Wed) sleblanc@sd44.ca ddelbruck@sd44.ca

4/5 F05 Lauren Beck (M - Th) / Beth McCaffrey (Fri) lbeck@sd44.ca bmmccaffrey@sd44.ca

2/3 F06 Lauren Kellmann lkellmann@sd44.ca

2/3 F07 Apameh Aryanpour (Mon - Th) / Deborah Douglass (Fri) aaryanpour@sd44.ca ddouglass@sd44.ca

1 F08 Shalini Rughani srughani@sd44.ca

K F09 Darlene Ohlhauser dohlhauser@sd44.ca
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Office Assistants Hazel Black & Kim Turner sherwoodpark@sd44.ca

Supervision Aide Kate Hashemi sherwoodpark@sd44.ca

Librarian Patricia Laursen plaursen@sd44.ca

Music Kendra Kushnerenko kkushnerenko@sd44.ca

Band Kostas Roumeliotis (Tu & Th am) Kroumeliotis@sd44.ca

Strings Danielle Leonard (Wed & Fri am) dleonard@sd44.ca

Counsellor Andrea McLennan (Tu-Th) / Bernadette Dowle (Alt. Mon) AMcLennan@sd44.ca Bdowle@sd44.ca

ELL Karen Sampera (Wed) ksamperadecalderon@sd44.ca

LST Kelly Greene kgreene@sd44.ca

LST Shanna Bepple sbepple@sd44.ca

LST Meagan Stoker mstoker@sd44.ca

LST Katelyn Compton kcompton@sd44.ca

LST Morag Kelley mkelley@sd44.ca

LST Mike Field mfield@sd44.ca

LSW Margaret Martin (8:30am - 12:30pm Mon-Fri) mmartin@sd44.ca

LSW - Literacy Centre Natalie Philp nphilp@sd44.ca

BSW - FOS Louise Liebert lliebert@sd44.ca

ISW Laura Lewis llewis@sd44.ca

YEW Matt Somerville msomerville@sd44.ca

Indigenous Literacy Support Brandi Price bprice@sd44.ca

Speech & Language Marguerite Ly-Tong mly-tong@sd44.ca

Psychologist Ilona Oszadszky (Tues) ioszadszky@sd44.ca

Hearing Resource Jane Sikorski jsikorski@sd44.ca
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